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IfFAKO BASEL
FAUSTBALL

FAKO

Faustballkommission Region Basel
(FAKO BS/BL)

Rangliste Feld-Meisterschaft 2013

2. Liga (alle 14 Spiele)
© 1.STV MR Tecknau 2

. Satus Basel NS

. TSV Schénenbuch

. Satus Birsfelden

. FG Binningen/Gundeldingen
. TV Kleinhlningen 2

. MR Frenkendorf

. TV Therwil
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© = Aufstieg in die 1. Liga

Punkte

24
24
22
16
12
8
4
0

Satze

26: 4
24.7
23: 8
18:17
14:20
12:20

5:22

2:26

Balle

331:210
319:218
313:238
334:316
298:332
252:283
201:285
148:314



